Proposal 1101800

Pedestrian Trail Construction, Lighting, Signalization

Proposal information table

Date .
04/15/2020 Sections: 2
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 001 9 y
Number:
Items: 71 Counties: Grant
Project ID: 1101800
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 201000 1.000 LS CLEARING AND GRUBBING

0020 203000 3,842.000 C.Y. UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

203100

203301

207000

303130

303150

408100

416004

417000

502030

511000

540060

541200

3,337.000

579.000

9,368.000

7,279.000

2,091.000

19.000

2,088.000

7,279.000

1,069.000

1,028.000

115,495.000

635.000

C.Y.

CoYla

S.Y.

Solo

S.Y.

TON

S.Y.

S.Y.

L.F.

C.Y.

LB

LB

BORROW

ROCK EXCAVATION

SUBGRADE PREPARATION

BASE COURSE 3"

BASE COURSE 5"

PRIME COAT MATERIAL

MINOR PAVEMENT HMA SP-1V

MISCELLANEOUS PAVING

DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 30" DIAMETER

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A

REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60

STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

543100

570024

570048

601000

602000

603100

603262

603281

606001

606051

606053

608004

30.000

87.000

27.000

1.000

3.000

2.100

5,900.000

1.000

237.500

1.000

1.000

1,253.000

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

LS

C.Y.

ACRE

L.F.

LS

L.F.

EACH

EACH

S.Y.

METAL RAILING, PEDESTRIAN

24" CULVERT PIPE

48" CULVERT PIPE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

RIPRAP CLASS A

TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT

COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS

SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE

SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL

END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR

CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4"



0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

608404

609200

609324

609424

618000

621000

632000

667500

701000

701030

701100

702000

1,670.000

30.000

370.000

1,412.000

1.000

1.000

1.700

20.000

303.000

27.000

418.000

1,982.000

S.Y.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

LS

LS

ACRE

EACH

S.F.

EACH

L.F.

S.F.

CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT 4" (COLORED AND PATTERNED)

HEADER CURB

CONCRETE SLOPED CURB AND GUTTER 6" X 24"

CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B 6" X 24"

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION

CLASS A SEEDING

BOLLARD

PANEL SIGNS

REMOVE AND RESET PANEL SIGN

STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING



0390

0400

0410

0420

0430

0440

0450

0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

702100

702101

702110

702238

702525

702600

704700

704704

704706

704728

705000

706010

1,388.000

12.000

76.000

2.000

163.000

4.000

1,721.000

192.000

112.000

48.000

1.000

3.000

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

ALOW

EACH

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT

BARRICADE, TYPE III-8'

CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM

SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING YIELD LINE

SIGNAL/LIGHTING SYSTEM START-UP COSTS

SERVICE POLE (LIGHTING)



0510

0520

0530

0540

0550

0560

0570

0580

0590

0600

0610

0620

706110

706350

706420

707015

707235

707540

709020

710000

711102

713025

715000

716600

1.000

1.000

3.000

4.000

2.000

94.000

30,227.000

8.000

100,884.000

2.000

10.000

52.000

EACH

LS

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

SERVICE RISER (LIGHTING)

POWER SERVICE INSTALLATION

LIGHTING CONTROL CABINET-TWO CIRCUIT

TYPE I STANDARD, 15'

TYPE II STANDARD, 35' ARM

TYPE V STANDARD, 40'

RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.)

ELECTRICAL PULL BOX (STANDARD)

SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2

ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL PUSH BUTTON STATION

BEACON ASSEMBLY

ORNAMENTAL POLE & LUMINAIRE



0630

0640

0650

0660

0670

Section 0002: MAJOR STRUCTURES

0680

0690

0700

0710

(71 Items)

716701

801000

802000

803000

803020

203100

511030

540060

602000

94.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

55.000

150.000

19,470.000

19.000

EACH

LS

LS

LS

LS

CoYla

C.Y.

LB

C.Y.

LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS

SCHEDULE SOFTWARE

CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT

BORROW

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS AA

REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60

RIPRAP CLASS A



Proposal 9900904

Metal Guardrail Installation

Proposal information table

Date ,
04/15/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 002 ghway
Number:
Items: 18 Counties: Sierra
Project ID: 9900904
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 601000 1.000 LS REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

0020 606001 38,150.000 L.F. SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

606051

606053

606062

606542

606554

618000

621000

702000

702100

702101

702110

702525

61.000

29.000

68.000

1,635.000

374.000

1.000

1.000

1,340.000

674.000

12.000

52.000

200.000

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

LS

LS

S.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL

END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR

TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER

CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 42"

CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 54"

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT

CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM



0150

0160

0170

0180

(18 Items)

702600

702610

801000

802000

2.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

EACH

EACH

LS

LS

SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS



Proposal LC00430

Permanent Signing

Proposal information table

Date .
04/15/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 003 9 y
Number:
Items: 10 Counties: Dona Ana
Project ID: LC00430
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 601000 1.000 LS REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

0020 618000 1.000 LS TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

(10 Items)

621000

701000

701100

702000

702100

702101

702110

802000

1.000

3,711.000

8,135.000

492.000

650.000

12.000

1.000

1.000

LS MOBILIZATION

SulFs PANEL SIGNS

L.F. STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

SulFs CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

L.F. STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

EACH MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING
EACH PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT

LS POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS



Proposal 6100782

Lighting
Proposal information table
Date .
04/15/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 004 J y
Number:
Items: 23 Counties: San Juan
Project ID: 6100782
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 502030 210.000 L.F. DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 30" DIAMETER

0020 540060 6,720.000 LB REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

618000

621000

702000

702100

702101

702610

702810

705000

706010

706110

706350

706405

1.000

1.000

200.000

210.000

12.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

2.000

2.000

1.000

2.000

LS

LS

S.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

LS

ALOW

EACH

EACH

LS

EACH

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION

SIGNAL/LIGHTING SYSTEM START-UP COSTS

SERVICE POLE (LIGHTING)

SERVICE RISER (LIGHTING)

POWER SERVICE INSTALLATION

LIGHTING CONTROL CABINET-SIX CIRCUIT



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

(23 Items)

707540

709020

710000

711102

716701

801000

802000

803000

803020

28.000

6,170.000

12.000

12,840.000

28.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

EACH

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

EACH

LS

LS

LS

LS

TYPE V STANDARD, 40'

RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.)

ELECTRICAL PULL BOX (STANDARD)

SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2

LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS

SCHEDULE SOFTWARE

CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT



